General information about company

Scrip code 539017

NSE Symbol

MSETI Symbol

ISIN INE526R01010

Name of the company

AKME STAR HOUSING FINANCE LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}e}" the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shar:holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Palr(llly I\LO' Of Total nos. |52 ?‘ ‘})lf total | clags of securities (IX)
. aid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ep underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders [ up equity . : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1D (1II) shares . IV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held [ (VD) a% of X asseg [MASS | otal (A+B+C)
4% (A+B+C2) cey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 32 6362100 6362100 52.67 6362100 6362100 | 52.67
Group
(B) Public 720 5716900 5716900 |47.33 5716900 5716900 | 47.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 752 12079000 12079000 | 100 12079000 12079000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of | & d or
Locked P SC8
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -0cXed 1 herwi
h X | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ bered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) :
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L.
(I ) . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= No. g{ltmal No. | of total orm
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | q) | Sh5es | ()" | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ¢ held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 225000 225000 53.54 6362100
Group
B) Public 46.46 5716900
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 225000 225000 100 12079000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg lleld (VID) | (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tola!)
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Depository | = as per asa %
Receipts (IV)+H(V)+| SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
hed - [vD %) 1957) (VIID) | Clags eg: | Class Total
V) As a % of % egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , , 5274100 5274100 | 43.66 5274100 5274100 |[43.66
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 1088000 1088000 [ 9.01 1088000 1088000 |9.01
(specity)
(S:;)(—l"l;otal 32 6362100 6362100 | 52.67 6362100 6362100 |52.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 32 6362100 6362100 | 52.67 6362100 6362100 |52.67
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 5, 1495779 1495779 [ 1238 1495779 1495779 |12.38
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(it holding nominal | 69 3879145 3879145 | 32.11 3879145 3879145 |32.11
g
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 44 341976 341976 |2.83 341976 341976 |2.83
(specity)
(S];l)b(—;;otal 720 5716900 5716900 |47.33 5716900 5716900 |47.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 720 5716900 5716900 |47.33 5716900 5716900 |47.33
(H+B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 752 12079000 12079000 [ 100 12079000 12079000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 752 12079000 12079000 | 100 12079000 12079000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhézlresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . I (XIII) held in
) Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ’ . . - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) | Shares [(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 225000 225000 44.69 5274100
(d) 0 0 8.84 1088000
(Sgb'T"tal A) 225000 225000 53.54 6362100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 225000 225000 53.54 6362100
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.16 1495779
(a(ii)) 31.53 3879145
(e) 2.78 341976
Sub-Total (B) 46.46 5716900
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.46 5716900
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 225000 225000 100 12079000
Total (A+B+C) 225000 225000 100 12079000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LEELADEVI
JAIN

SHANTILAL
JAIN

SHILPA
JAIN

JENISHA
JAIN

SURBHI
JAIN

ASHISH JAIN
HUF

KAVISH JAIN
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AKWPJ8262F

AKWPJ8261G

DNPPS4565F

BAVPJ1521M

AOSPJ5150L

AANHAO0165K

AAKHK6990D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29200

201880

21400

166000

36410

43050

27990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

29200

201880

21400

166000

36410

43050

27990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

29200

201880

21400

166000

36410

43050

27990

Class eg:y

Total

29200

201880

21400

166000

36410

43050

27990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

1.37

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29200

201880

21400

166000

36410

43050

27990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
JAIN

KAVISH
JAIN

ABHILASHA
JAIN

VIMAL JAIN

KAILASH
JAIN

DEEPESH
JAIN

KALU LAL
JAIN

PAN (II)

AEZPJ5899R

AHIJPJ5237E

ADPPJ3869C

AUAPJ6865A

AGLPJO100H

ATWPJ7914R

AAVPI3438Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32370

29690

352680

28000

49400

284000

633400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

32370

29690

352680

28000

49400

284000

633400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

32370

29690

352680

28000

49400

284000

633400

Class eg:y

Total

32370

29690

352680

28000

49400

284000

633400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

0.23

2.35

5.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

75000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

75000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.4

5.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere:

d (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32370

29690

352680

28000

49400

284000

633400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVINDRA

JAIN

VINITA
SURESHKUMAR
JAIN

JAMAK LAL
JAIN

MANAK
CHAND
JAIN

YASHPAL
VELCHAND
JAIN

ANIL KUMAR
JAIN (HUF)

NIRMAL
KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (II)

AUAPJ7028D

AWOPJ4620M

AHMPIJ1283D

AJUPIS347E

AFLPJ0598]

AAHHA1634F

ADJPI1116G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11200

73360

46000

6000

66000

190000

854000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

11200

73360

46000

6000

66000

190000

854000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

f=1

.09

0.61

0.38

0.05

0.55

1.57

7.07

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11200

73360

46000

6000

66000

190000

854000

Class egy

Total

11200

73360

46000

6000

66000

190000

854000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.55

1.57

7.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

75000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

75000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.05

0.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11200

73360

46000

6000

66000

190000

854000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

23 24

25

26

27

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR
JAIN

KANTA MANIJU DEVI
JAIN JAIN

MOHAN LAL
NAGDA HUF

PUSHPA
NAGDA

NIRMAL KUMAR
JAIN HUF

PAN (II)

ABMPJ8641D

AAZPJ8276A | ADRPJ2998]

AAAHM9774P

AAUPN2253Q

AACHNG6665A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

442080

164880 323440

80000

1081560

110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

442080

164880 323440

80000

1081560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

442080

164880 323440

80000

1081560

110

Class eg:y

Total

442080

164880 323440

80000

1081560

110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

1.37 2.68

8.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

75000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

75000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34 2.63

9.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

442080

164880 323440

80000

1081560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5274100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

5274100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5274100

Class egy

Total

5274100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

225000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

225000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5274100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKME FINCON
LIMITED

THE CORONATION
CASTLES PRIVATE
LIMITED

AKME
AUTOMOBILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

AKME BUILD
ESTATE
LIMITED

AKME
FINTRADE
INDIA LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCMO0935E

AAECT1660Q

AAGCA0772]

AADCAG6742R

AABCA2962P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206800

63000

33400

418000

366800

1088000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

206800

63000

33400

418000

366800

1088000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

3.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

206800

63000

33400

418000

366800

1088000

Class egy

Total

206800

63000

33400

418000

366800

1088000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

0.28

3.46

3.04

9.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

3.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

206800

63000

33400

418000

366800

1088000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies Clearing Non-Resident Market

Category Corporate Bodies Corporate Members Indian (NRI) Maker

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Category

Name of the ANCHOR METAL PRIVATE Click here to go
Shareholders (I) LIMITED back

PAN (1) AACCA6025G Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (1) | 12 1 11 20 1 44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 215609 177480 3025 86182 37160 341976
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 215609 177480 3025 86182 37160 341976
IV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

78 1.47 0.03 0.71 0.31 2.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 215609 177480 3025 86182 37160 341976

Class egy

Total 215609 177480 3025 86182 37160 341976

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 178 147 0.03 0.71 0.31 2.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 215609 177480 3025 86182 37160 341976
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



